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Self-levelling Compression 
Plates, QC fitting

Description
Hardened steel compression plates have a smooth, scratch-proof surface ideal for compression testing on samples 
that could damage a standard compression plate. Self-levelling allows parallelism to be set for those applications 
where it is critical to accurately measure the deformation of a sample, or where the sample has faces that are not 
exactly parallel and conventional plates would put an undue load on a very small area, causing a premature failure.

Applications
Used for compression testing of:
• springs
• cans
• polymer foams
• curved-face samples	

Specifications
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Part No. Load Capacity Post Ø Diameter (ØA) Height (B) Weight

432-353 5 kN 500 kgf  1100 lbf QC20 100 mm 3.94" 82 mm 3.22" 3.3 kg 7.3 lb
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North America 
Mecmesin Corporation 

w: www.mecmesincorp.com
e: info@mecmesincorp.com

China 
Mecmesin (Shanghai) Pte Ltd 

w: www.mecmesin.cn
e: sales@mecmesin.cn

France  
Mecmesin France 

w: www.mecmesin.fr
e: contact@mecmesin.fr

Germany 
Mecmesin GmbH 

w: www.mecmesin.de
e: info@mecmesin.de

Asia 
Mecmesin Asia Co., Ltd 

w: www.mecmesinasia.com
e: sales@mecmesinasia.com

Head Office 
Mecmesin Limited 

w: www.mecmesin.com
e: sales@mecmesin.com

Mecmesin reserves the right to alter equipment specifications without prior notice. E&OE

DISTRIBUTOR STAMP

www.mecmesin.com 

t e s t i n g  t o  p e r f e c t i o n

Dimensions mm (inch)

1:1 @ A3

432/PSV- Self-levelling QC Comp Plates

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES
FOLLOWED BY INCHES: MM ( IN" )

20 0,787"O

B

O A

O 8 0,315"

C

DRAWING APPLIES TO PT NO:
432-353

PSV13032 & PSV13080

D
S-

10
10

-0
1


	1002
	1001
	1003
	1004
	1005
	1006
	1007
	1008
	1009
	1010
	1011
	1012
	1013
	1014
	1015
	1016
	1017
	1018
	1019
	1020
	1021
	1022
	1025
	1026
	1027
	1028
	1030
	1033
	1034
	1035
	1036
	1037
	1038
	1039
	1040
	1041
	1042
	1043
	1044
	1045
	1053
	1050
	1051
	1052
	1049
	1054
	1055
	1056
	1057
	1058
	1059
	1061
	1060
	1062
	1063
	1064
	1065
	1066
	1067
	1068
	1069
	1070
	new thin wire grips

